
204793C Cheese & Bacon Mini Skins (Bannisters' Far

*204793C*
Pack Size: 2 X 50                   

Details: Traditionally baked small British potatoes,      
halved and scooped and filled with bacon, Cheddar and     
Monterey Jack cheese.                                     

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Mustard, Milk                                                                         

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Sesame, Crustaceans, Eggs, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Fish, Nuts,       
Peanuts, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                        

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs                                                                              

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
For best results cook from frozen.                                                    
Our cooking instructions are for guidelines only. All appliances vary in performance. 
Ensure food is 'piping hot' throughout before serving. For best results oven bake.    
Remove all packaging.                                                                 

Storage Instructions:          
Product to be stored and distributed at -18°C or below.                               

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
British Potato (73%), Water, BRITISH CHEDDAR CHEESE              
(MILK) (7%), Smoked Bacon (3%)(Pork, Water, Salt, Sugar, Smoked Flavouring;    
Preservative: Sodium Nitrite), BRITISH MONETEREY JACK            
CHEESE (MILK) (2%), Sunflower Oil, MUSTARD POWDER, White  

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
138 kcal / 578 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
6.1 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
2.6 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
14.4 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
1.6 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
2.5 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
5.1 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.39 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


